INVOICE NO DATE

Customer Name: Priyanka

Naiknaware

Email:
priyankanaiknaware.omsoftware@gm

Contact: 8007690005

DUE DATE PAYMENT STATUS TOTAL AMOUNT

1 Jul 20 2025 Jul 20 2025 Not Completed 546.241

BILLING ADDRESS
Pincode :
Country :

State :

City :

Sr.no ltem Code

UNIT FRITO LAY
VARIETIES PACK
CLASSIC MIX50 CT10Z
IN CASE

UNIT FIESTA FAVORITES
4 VARIETY PACK 30 CT -
FRITO LAYS

VARIETY CHIPS CLASSIC
5 PACK 30/2 OZ BAGS IN
A CASE - LAYS

POTATO CHIPS SEA
6 SALTED 25/2 OZ BAGS
IN A CASE - DIRTY

CHEETOS FLAMIN HOT 1
0OZ /50 CTIN A CASE

POTATO CHIPS VARIETY
PACK 30/1.5 OZ BAGS -

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Pune, Maharashtra,PUNE,Maharashtra,412101

Description

UNIT FRITO LAY VARIETIES PACK CLASSIC MIX 50 CT
10Z IN CASE 16 BAG CHEETOS 12 BAG LAYS CLASSIC
10 BAG DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 8 BAG FRITOS
ORIGINAL 4 BAG LAYS SOUR CREAM ONION

SQUEEZE BOTTLE DISPENSER 2/24 OZ - TABLECRAFT

UNIT FIESTA FAVORITES VARIETY PACK 30 CT - FRITO

LAYS

VARIETY CHIPS CLASSIC PACK 30/2 OZ BAGS IN A

CASE - LAYS

POTATO CHIPS SEA SALTED 25/2 OZ BAGS IN A

CASE - DIRTY

CHEETOS FLAMIN HOT 10Z /50 CT IN A CASE

POTATO CHIPS VARIETY PACK 30/1.5 OZ BAGS -

KETTLE

Quantity Rate Amount
2 0.0 0.0
2 38.095 76.19
1 0.0 0.0
1 0.0 0.0
2 5.714 11.428
2 4.878 9.756
2 5.714 11.428



10

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

KETTLE

POTATO CHIPS BBQ
POTATO CHIPS BBQ 24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A CASE -
24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A 2
KETTLE
CASE - KETTLE

POTATO CHIPS SALTED
POTATO CHIPS SALTED 24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A CASE -
24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A 2
KETTLE
CASE - KETTLE

POTATO CHIPS SALT &

VINEGAR 24/1.5 07 POTATO CHIPS SALT VINEGAR 24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A
20
BAGS IN A CASE - CASE - KETTLE

KETTLE

POTATO CHIPS BLACK
POTATO CHIPS BLACK PEPPER 24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A
PEPPER 24/1.5 OZ BAGS 2
CASE - KETTLE
IN A CASE - KETTLE

POTATO CHIPS

JALAPENO 24/15 Oz POTATO CHIPS JALAPENO 24/1.5 OZ BAGS IN A
3
BAGS IN A CASE - CASE - KETTLE (3418)
KETTLE

UNIT ROAST BEEF
UNIT ROAST BEEF COOKED ROAST BEEF SPLIT 6/7
COOKED ROAST BEEF 1
KRUSE SON
SPLIT 6/7 KRUSE & SON

PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH)
PD ZUCCHINI (SQUASH) JUMBO 40 LBS IN CASE LOS
JUMBO 40 LBS IN CASE 2
ANGELES PRODUCE
LOS ANGELES PRODUCE

PD ROOT JICAMA - LOS

PD ROOT JICAMA - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE 3
ANGELES PRODUCE
PD THAI BASIL I1LBS BAG PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG 4
CORN TORTILLA 6 INCH
CORN TORTILLA 6 INCH 72 CT - LA CHAPALITA 5

72 CT - LA CHAPALITA

PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN
PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN LARGE CASE FRESH - LOS
LARGE CASE FRESH - 1
ANGELES PRODUCE
LOS ANGELES PRODUCE

Sub Total
Discount(brfood30)

Shipping Charges

6.557

6.061

5.063

4.598

5.263

4706

4.878

6.349

5.634

5.263

4.598

13.114

12.122

101.26

9.196

15.789

4706

9.756

19.047

22.536

26.315

4.598

347.241

0.0

199.0




Total Amount 546.241

TERMS S.0O.NO REP Sign Cash Check
Net 15 6797 F3 - === ==



